The Protecta III is also available in a stainless steel body version.
This incorporates the same design and monitoring features found
in the GRP body Protecta. The increased durability of its stainless
steel construction makes this luminaire ideal for applications
where there is a high risk of mechanical damage or exposure to
chemical agents.
PROTECTA III S/S

/120 /3H 3 hour battery duration*
Accessories    Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 18W wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 36W wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Remote Ex switch for emergency inhibition (1 switch controls up to 10 luminaires)
* 18W = 30% of one lamp, 36W = 25% of one lamp
Std. Cat No. Lamp Lamp Type Lamp Holder LOR % TClass T°C (Dust) Ambient °C Weight
PRSE/218/BI 2x18W G13 75 T4 85 -25 to +55 6.0kg